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H*4816 (Rat #0393, Act #0382 of 2008) General Bill, By Bingham, Ballentine, Frye, Haley, Huggins, McLeod, Ott, E.H.
Pitts, Spires and Toole
Summary: Lexington County School District Property Tax Relief Act

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 378 OF 2004, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE LEXINGTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PROPERTY TAX RELIEF ACT, SO AS TO REVISE THE METHOD BY WHICH THE PROPERTY TAX CREDIT ALLOWED
PURSUANT TO THIS ACT APPLIES WITH RESPECT TO THE NONSCHOOL-RELATED PROPERTY TAX LIABILITY OF AN
OWNER-OCCUPIED RESIDENCE. - ratified title

03/05/08
03/06/08
03/06/08
03/07/08
03/11/08
05/28/08
06/04/08
06/05/08
06/11/08
06/19/08
06/19/08
08/06/08

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-97
Read second time HJ-26

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-26
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-9
Read second time SJ-48

Read third time and enrolled SJ-157

Ratified R 393

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date See Act for Effective Date
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