South Carolina Legislature

May 12, 2024, 12:23:07 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H*4816 (Rat #0393, Act #0382 of 2008) General Bill, By Bingham, Ballentine, Frye, Haley, Huggins, McLeod, Ott, E.H. Pitts, Spires and Toole

Summary: Lexington County School District Property Tax Relief Act

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 378 OF 2004, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE LEXINGTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT PROPERTY TAX RELIEF ACT, SO AS TO REVISE THE METHOD BY WHICH THE PROPERTY TAX CREDIT ALLOWED PURSUANT TO THIS ACT APPLIES WITH RESPECT TO THE NONSCHOOL-RELATED PROPERTY TAX LIABILITY OF AN OWNER-OCCUPIED RESIDENCE. - ratified title

03/05/08	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-97
03/06/08	House	Read second time HJ-26
03/06/08	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-26
03/07/08	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
03/11/08	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-9
05/28/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-48
06/04/08	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-157
06/05/08		Ratified R 393
06/11/08		Signed By Governor
06/19/08		Copies available
06/19/08		Effective date See Act for Effective Date
08/06/08		Act No. 382
	03/06/08 03/06/08 03/07/08 03/11/08 05/28/08 06/04/08 06/05/08 06/11/08 06/19/08	03/06/08 House 03/06/08 House 03/07/08 House 03/11/08 Senate 05/28/08 Senate 06/04/08 Senate 06/05/08 06/11/08 06/19/08